

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8120/2025

Jcl Infra Private Limited
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17571/2024

Jcl Infra Private Limited
-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.S. Hora
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

14/11/2025

On request of counsel for the petitioner, put up on
28.11.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J